36" Edizione "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" - 3* Transfrontaliera
Sky Race, Km 22,5 - Disl. + 2100 - 1620 .mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS
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NUM
PETT

138
171
39
92
166
172
110
66
161
164
111
41
130
144
113
123
28
100
58
99
63
22
20
36
146

149
160

171
39
166
110
164
111
41
130
144
113
123
100
99
63
22
20
146

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PLAVAN Marina
BONNET Daniela
BRUNO FRANCO Monica
BAZZANO Paola
BENECH Patrizia
DIDERO Paola
BOVERO Monica
AVONDET Luana
BARAL Elena
BLANC Isabella
FONTANA Ines
RIBOTTA Stefania
MARTINA Norma
GIRELLO Loredana
VALLE Paola
BERTOLA Milena
PALARD Simona
MAURINO Anna
CAFFARATTI Irene
FORCHINO Susanna
SEU Sara

MALAN Cinzia
ZAPPA Francesca
DE GIOVANNI Debora
RULLINO Vittoria

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

BERTOLA Gtiziana
STANDOLI Antonella

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

BONNET Daniela
BRUNO FRANCO Monica
BENECH Patrizia
BOVERO Monica
BLANC Isabella
FONTANA Ines
RIBOTTA Stefania
MARTINA Norma
GIRELLO Loredana
VALLE Paola
BERTOLA Milena
MAURINO Anna
FORCHINO Susanna
SEU Sara

MALAN Cinzia
ZAPPA Francesca
RULLINO Vittoria

ISCRITTI ...

17-07-2011 / BOBBIO PELLICE Conca del Pra'.

ANNO

1961
1973
1972
1992
1973
1952
1975
1982
1957
1969
1966
1976
1973
1976
1964
1972
1977
1968
1960
1966
1967
1967
1965
1979
1964

1963
1963

1973
1972
1973
1975
1969
1966
1976
1973
1976
1964
1972
1968
1966
1967
1967
1965
1964

SOCIETA'

Femminile - Tutte -

BAUDENASCA
GASM TORRE P
VALLINFERNOTTO
VALPELLICE
VALPELLICE
SUSA
VALPELLICE
GASM TORRE P
VOLARE
INDIVIDUALE
VALPELLICE
VALLINFERNOTTO
INDIVIDUALE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
VALPELLICE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
VALPELLICE
INDIVIDUALE
VALPELLICE
VALPELLICE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
VALPELLICE
VALPELLICE
VALLINFERNOTTO
CANAVESANA

CARAGLIESE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI

Femminile - F -

GASM TORRE P
VALLINFERNOTTO
VALPELLICE
VALPELLICE
INDIVIDUALE
VALPELLICE
VALLINFERNOTTO
INDIVIDUALE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
VALPELLICE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
INDIVIDUALE
VALPELLICE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI
VALPELLICE
VALPELLICE
CANAVESANA

TEMPO
FINALE

3:14'24
3:19'47
3:34'35
3:51'22
3:55'27
3:57'30
4:04'20
4:10'52
4:11'26
4:16'14
4:21'42
4:24'13
4:24'47
4:25'45
4:27'30
4:27'42
4:27'43
4:31'25
4:32'36
4:32'36
4:33'16
4:52'55
5:03'17
5:09'43
5:24'08

3:19'47
3:34'35
3:55'27
4:04'20
4:16'14
4:21'42
4:24'13
4:24'47
4:25'45
4:27'30
4:27'42
4:31'25
4:32'36
4:33'16
4:52'55
5:03'17
5:24'08

DISTACCO

5'23
20'11
36'58
41'03
43'06
49'56
56'28
57'02

1:01'50
1:.07'18
1:09'49
1:10'23
1:11'21
1:13'06
1:13'18
1:13'19
1:17'01
1:18'12
1:18'12
1:18'52
1:38'31
1:48'53
1:55'19
2:09'44

14'48

35'40

44'33

56'27
1:01'55
1:04'26
1:05'00
1:05'58
1:07'43
1:07'55
1:11'38
1:12'49
1:13'29
1:33'08
1:43'30
2:0421

PNT
TAB

F8/1




POS NUM
PETT

149
160

138
172
161

58

A WNPRE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

NON PARTITI

BERTOLA Gtiziana
STANDOLI Antonella

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

PLAVAN Marina
DIDERO Paola
BARAL Elena
CAFFARATTI Irene

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

17-07-2011 / BOBBIO PELLICE Conca del Pra'.

ANNO

1963
1963

1961
1952
1957
1960

SOCIETA'

CARAGLIESE
PINEROLO 3 VALLI

Femminile - G -

BAUDENASCA
SUSA
VOLARE
VALPELLICE

TEMPO
FINALE

3:14'24
3:57'30
4:11'26
4:32'36

DISTACCO PNT
TAB

43'06
57'02
1:18'12
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